(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800095143268
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	800095143268 04/05/0701003016 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Cartified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Called 4/3 NEED DOCUMENT	FILED 07 APR -4, AH 10: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	O OPPOS DROD DROD DROD DROD DROD DROD DROD DR

1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 15, 2007

GEMA SUAREZ D.S.S. INTERNATIONAL CORP. 7034 SW 164 COURT MIAMI, FL 33193

SUBJECT: D.S.S. INTERNATIONAL CORP. Ref. Number: P01000066619

We have received your document for D.S.S. INTERNATIONAL CORP., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

The fee to resign as officer/director for a corporation is \$35 per person resigning.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 407A00018172

. . . .

IN STON OF COMPANION

APR-2

AH

00 :8

F71

Division of Corporations - PO BOY 6397 Tallahasson Florida 39914

1. S. S. S.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:_ D.S.S. INTERNATIONAL, CORP

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P01000066619

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GEMA SUAREZ

(Name of Person)

D.S.S. INTERNATIONAL, CORP

(Name of Firm/Company)

7034 SW 164 CT

(Address)

MIAMI, FL 33193

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

GEMA SUAREZ

(Name of Person)

at (<u>786</u>) <u>285-6950</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Excentive Center Circle Tallahasse, FL 32301

RECEIVE 07 HAR 13 AH 1 AVISION OF CORFUG <u>Mailing Address</u>: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

04/04/2007 WED 10:12 FAX		2001/001
	., . . *	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION	
I,GEMA SUARE	Z, hereby resign as DIRECTOR/PRESIDEN (Title)	NT
ofD.S.S. INTERM	NATIONAL, CORP (Name of Corporation)	
P01000066619 (Document Numb FLORIDA	, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of the state of	
	(Signature of resigning officer/director)	FILED 07 APR - 4 AP SECRETARY 01 TALLAHASSEE.
	FILING FEE IS \$35.00	D AH IO: 37 E. FLORIDA
Make	checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:	·
	Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	

•

•

1

÷